
EXAMINATION                 : Year III Semester I (2016/2017)
DEGREE PROGRAMME    : BSc Honours in Surveying Sciences

Date Subject and Code Start at Finish at Mode Type

1300 1330 Closed Short Answers

1400 1600 Open Essay 

0900 0930 Closed
Short Answers / 
MCQ

1000 1200 Open Essay 

0900 0930 Closed MCQ

1000 1200 Open Essay 

0900 0930 Closed Short Answers

1000 1200 Open Essay 

24/10/2021 - Sunday

25/10/2021 - Monday FC 31236 Fundamentals of Hydrographic Surveying

28/10/2021 - Thursday

26/10/2021 - Tuesday

FACULTY OF GEOMATICS
Examination Time Table ‐ Part 1

22th October 2021 ‐ 05th November 2021

23/10/2021 - Saturday

22/10/2021 - Friday FC 31234 Fundamentals of Cadastre and Land Management

27/10/2021 - Wednesday FC 31140 Geodetic Computations

29/10/2021 - Friday FC 31254 Professional Practice

30/10/2021 - Saturday

31/10/2021 - Sunday



0900 0930 Closed MCQ

1000 1200 Open Essay 

0900 10.00 Closed Short Answers

1030 1230 Closed Essay 

0900 0930 Open Short Answers

1000 1130 Open Essay 

MODE *
Open : Open‐book
Closed : Closed‐book

05/11/2021 Friday FC 31327 Digital Image Processing

03/11/2021 - Wednesday FC 31335 Fundamentals of GIS

Date:   13/10/2021                                                                                                           Dean: 

01/11/2021 - Monday

02/11/2021 - Tuesday

FC 31337 Fundamentals of Photogrammetry

04/11/2021 - Thursday




